
Quadros 2012 FPT - CA - v.3.0

Organização Modalidade

Associação Grupo: Juvenil

Nome da Prova Escalão: Sub14

Data Pontuação JuvC(64)

Local Prova nº/Nível 24934C

Est Lic Clube Class. Nome

96626

96626 ETC 67 João Manso 76943

76943 CTC 164 Francisco Jesus João Manso

1 Francisco Jesus 83371

- - - Bye 72520

- - - Bye 2 Pedro Marçal

83371 Manuel Gonçalves

83232 AAC 199 Filipe Gil 72520 6/1 6/3

94677 CTP 303 Diogo Lima Pedro Marçal

2 Manuel Gonçalves 83371

83371 CTP 102 Pedro Marçal 6/2 6/0 72520

72520 FTA 207 Manuel Gonçalves Pedro Marçal

56817 1 Manuel Gonçalves

110801 SCAS 385 Pedro Alves 97289 5/7 6/3 13-11

111978 SCAS 396 Lourenço Lowden Tomás Roll

2 Arthur Dussaubat 56817

56817 BFC 180 Tomás Roll 6/3 6/0 97289

97289 SCP 261 Arthur Dussaubat 1 Tomás Roll

75559 Arthur Dussaubat

85292 SCAS 1000 Filipe Couto 94403 6/1 5/7 10-5

108909 SCAS 1000 Pedro Barros Tomás Ferreira

2 Sebastião Vilas

75559 ETJFS 177 Tomás Ferreira 6/0 6/4

94403 SCP 81 Sebastião Vilas Isabel Chorão

1 FPT

Class. Lucky Losers FC

67

164

177

81
2

Tomás Ferreira

Quadro Principal 8 - PARES

Cabeças de Série

1

2

115,5

129

3

4

1

Sebastião Vilas

Francisco Jesus

João Manso

5

6

7

8

Miramar

Sport Clube Alberto Sousa

ATPorto

Open Jovem de Gaia 3

14 a 16 de Junho de 2013

18-06-2013

10:17


